

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CONTEMPT CASE No.385 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	19.06.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Sri G. Narayana, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent seeks time to get instructions. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 24.07.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri G. Narayana, learned Standing Counsel for the respondents in the cause list. SK,J <i>bb</i>	